Driver Manufacturing Sector Companies in the City of Madison

Description- fless Narne :

Food 311119 Other Animal Food Manufacturing Holdings Corp Bl 345
311821 Cookie and Cracker Manufacturing Sara Lee Fresh Bakery 250
311611 Animal (except Poultry) Slaughtering Badgeriand Meat And Provisions, Lic 155
311520 Ice Cream and Frozen Dessert Manufacturing Schoep's ice Cream Co., Inc. 150
311520 Ice Cream and Frozen Dessert Manufacturing Morningstar Foods 82
311611 Animal (except Poultry) Slaughtering Badgerland Meat And Provs. Lic 50
311119 Other Animal Food Manufacturing Teklad Test Diets 35
311999 All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing  Specialty Cheese Co. Inc. 35
311999  All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing Nabisco 35
311812 Commercial Bakeries Sara Lee Gardner Bakery 34
311611 Animal (except Poultry) Slaughtering Oscar Mayer Canada 26

Confectionery Manufacturing from Purchased

311330 Mauries Fine Chcolates Candies 25
Chocolate
311119 Other Animal Food Manufacturing Country Mix Inc 16
311612 Meat Processed from Carcasses Bavaria Sausage Kitchen Inc. 15
311812 Commercial Bakeries Einstein And Noah Corp. 15
311823 Dry Pasta Manufacturing Y-knot In Madison Inc 15
311811 Retail Bakeries Tormey & Peterson, Inc 13
311811 Retail Bakeries Wi Cheesecakery Inc. 12
311811 Retail Bakeries Sacramento Bky Bicente Gricela 12
311811 Retail Bakeries Panogold Baking Co 12
311811 Retail Bakeries Cinnabon 11
311611 Animal (except Pouliry) Slaughtering Kraft Foods Inc. 10
311811 Retail Bakeries Greenbush Bakery Inc 10
Printing 323110 Commercial Lithographic Printing Madison Newspapers, Inc. 500
323117 Books Printing Webcrafters inc. 560
323119 Other Commercial Printing American Printing Company Inc. 90
323110 Commercial Lithographic Printing R.r. Donnelley & Sons Company 40
323114 Quick Printing Perry Judd's Inc. 40
323110 Commercial Lithographic Printing Wingra Printing 35
323114 Quick Printing Fedex Office Print & Ship Center 35
323116 Manifold Business Forms Printing Sycom Inc 35
323116 Manifold Business Forms Printing Standard Register 35
323121 Tradebinding and Related Work Reference Loan Library 34
323113 Commergial Screen Printing Abc Lettering Llc 32
323110 Commercial Lithographic Printing Litho Productions, Inc 29
323110 Commercial Lithographic Printing Teuteberg Inc 29
323110 Commercial Lithographic Printing Mastergraphics 29
323119 Other Commercial Printing Belleville Printing Company 29
323121 Tradebinding and Related Work City Of Madison 29
323121 Tradebinding and Related Work Demco Media Limited Partnership 29
323113 Commercial Screen Printing Top Promotions 28
323114 Quick Printing Xerox Corporation 20
323119 Other Commercial Printing U.s. Bank 20
323119 Other Commercial Printing Wells Print & Digital Services, Inc 18
323113 Commercial Screen Printing Top Promotions 16



Chemical

323114
323110
323113
323114

323119 -

323119
323114
323122
323114
325120

325998

325414

325414
325414
325414
325413
325414
325414

325414
325412
325998

325411

325414

325314
325412

325414

325998

325612
325120
325413

325414
325120
325412

325412
325412

325414

Quick Printing

Commercial Lithographic Printing
Commercial Screen Printing
Quick Printing

Other Commercial Printing

Other Commercial Printing

Quick Printing

Prepress Services

" Quick Printing

Industrial Gas Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and
Preparation Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

In-Vitro Diagnostic Substance Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and
Preparation Manufacturing

Medicinal and Botanical Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Fertilizer (Mixing Only) Manufacturing
Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and
Preparation Manufacturing

Polish and Other Sanitation Good
Manufacturing

industrial Gas Manufacturing

In-Vitro Diagnostic Substance Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing
Industrial Gas Manufacturing

Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing

Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Hyperion Studios Inc.

University Wisconsin System
Top Promotions

Traver Graphics

Tonys Instant Litho Printing Inc
The Printing Pariners

Tuttle Lithography Inc

Widen Enterprises Inc.

Fedex Office Print & Ship Center
Praxair, Inc

Rhodia Inc.
Third Wave Technologies, Inc.

Roche Nimblegen, Inc.

Becton Dickinson Diagnostic
Systems

Mirus Bio Corporation

Third Wave Technologies, Inc.
Fitchburg Research Park Assoc.
Bioproducts For Science

Invitrogen
Eli Lilly And Company
Safc Pharma

Gordie Boucher Ford Lincoln
Mercury

J. Whittier Biologics Inc.

Olds Seed Solutions
Cyclin Pharmaceuticals Inc

Takara Mirus Bio
Danesco Inc.

Tech Enterprises Inc
Trimac Transportation East
Bellbrook Labs Lic

Mirus Bio, Llc

Airgas

Solvay Pharmaceutical Managed
Care

Centrose Llc

Scarab Genomics Llc

Fugent Company

16
15
15
14
14
13
11
11
10
25

200

179

135

130

115

95

95

95

95
94
35

30

28

25
25

23

23

22
20
20

20
19
18

18
17

15
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Plastics

' Fabrication

Machinery

325612

325414
325510
325414
325131
325199

325412
325611

325414

325120
325412
326199
326199
326199
326212
326199
332212

332323

333112

332212
332312

332710

332322
332312
332322

332812

332510
332710
332813
333294

333512

333415

3339024
333411
333913

333515

333999

Polish and Other Sanitation Good
Manufacturing

Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Paint and Coating Manufacturing
Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Inorganic Dye and Pigment Manufacturing
All Other Basic Organic Chemical
Manufacturing

Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
Soap and Other Detergent Manufacturing
Biological Product (except Diagnostic)
Manufacturing

Industrial Gas Manufacturing
Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing
Ali Other Plastics Product Manufacturing
All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing
Tire Retreading

Ali Other Plastics Product Manufacturing
Hand and Edge Tool Manufacturing
Ornamental and Architectural Metal Work
Manufacturing

Lawn and Garden Tractor and Home Lawn
and Garden Equipment Manufacturing
Hand and Edge Tool Manufacturing
Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing

Machine Shops

Sheet Metal Work Manufacturing
Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing
Sheet Metal Work Manufacturing

Metal Coating, Engraving (except Jewelry and

Silverware), and Allied Services to
Manufacturers

Hardware Manufacturing

Machine Shops

Electroplating, Plating, Polishing, Anodizing,
and Coloring

Food Product Machinery Manufacturing
Machine Tool (Metal Cutting Types)
Manufacturing

Air-Conditioning and Warm Air Heating
Equipment and Commercial and Industrial
Refrigeration Equipment Manufacturing

Industrial Truck, Tractor, Trailer, and Stacker

Machinery Manufacturing

Air Purification Equipment Manufacturing
Measuring and Dispensing Pump
Manufacturing

Cutting Tool and Machine Tool Accessory
Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous General Purpose
Machinery Manufacturing

Adaven Marketing Inc

Primorigen Biosciences Llc

Surebond Inc

Neoclone Biotechnologies
International

Poseidon Probes, Llc

Loomis Institute Of Enzyme Nutrition

Celletech Ltd
Dot Mfg , Lic

Cell Line Genetics, Llc

Linde Gas

Cellectar, Inc.

Newell Rubbermaid Inc.
Rexam Medical Pkg
Zeier Plastic & Mfg Inc
Morgan Tire And Auto Inc
Eldon

Fiskars Brands, Inc.

Madison One Holdings

John Deere Credit Services, Inc.

Boumatic Lic

Tower Mrl Inc

Jenkins Research & Manufacturing
Corporation

3 Star Mechanical Inc

Drax Inc.

Madison Truck Equipment, Inc

Industrial Coatings

N Point
Mclain Engineer
Northern Plating Co.

Acme Equipment Corp

Kraft Foods Management Center-
madison

Research Products Corporation
Collins-sorrentino Inc.

Boumatic

Franklin Electric Fueling Syst.
Univ. Wscnsin Hosp. Clnics

Eldon

15

14
14
13
12

12
12
11
10
10
37
18
15
12

11
250

250

250

52
35

27

22
20
18

17

12
10
10
30

1,750
300

190
75
50

18

14



Computer

Electrical

333911

333512

334119
334210
334516

334611

334510
334611
334290

334413

334514

334516

334511

334515

334510

334119

334119

334210
334419
334510
334517
334516

334220

335110

335211

335222

335312
3356312

335228

Pump and Pumping Equipment Manufacturing Lmi-liquid Metronics inc.

Machine Tool (Metal Cutting Types)
Manufacturing

Other Computer Peripheral Equipment
Manufacturing

Telephone Apparatus Manufacturing
Analytical Laboratory Instrument
Manufacturing

Software Reproducing

Electromedical and Electrotherapeutic
Apparatus Manufacturing

Software Reproducing

Other Communications Equipment
Manufacturing

Semiconductor and Related Device
Manufacturing

Totalizing Fluid Meter and Counting Device
Manufacturing

Analytical Laboratory Instrument
Manufacturing

Search, Detection, Navigation, Guidance,
Aeronautical, and Nautical System and
Instrument Manufacturing

Instrument Manufacturing for Measuring and
Testing Electricity and Electrical Signals

Electromedical and Electrotherapeutic
Apparatus Manufacturing

Other Computer Peripheral Equipment
Manufacturing

Other Computer Peripheral Equipment
Manufacturing

Telephone Apparatus Manufacturing

Other Electronic Component Manufacturing
Electromedical and Electrotherapeutic
Apparatus Manufacturing

Irradiation Apparatus Manufacturing
Analytical Laboratory Instrument
Manufacturing

Radio and Television Broadcasting and
Wireless Communications Equipment
Manufacturing

Electric Lamp Bulb and Part Manufacturing

Electric Housewares and Household Fan
Manufacturing

Household Refrigerator and Home Freezer
Manufacturing

Motor and Generator Manufacturing

Motor and Generator Manufacturing

Other Major Household Appliance
Manufacturing

Buyers Vantage

Cisco Systems, Inc.
Captel, inc.
Bruker Axs Inc.

Sonic Foundry Media Systems, Inc.

Viasys Health Care Inc
Sony Creative Software Inc.

Traffic Signing & Marking Inc.
Alfalight Inc
Nicolet Instrument Technologies, Inc

Opgen Technologies

Locus Inc

Power Designers Usa Llc
Ge Healthcare Bioscience
Bioprocess

Convenience Electronics Inc

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Evans Industrial Communications
Lic
Customized Support Svc. Inc.

Neuwave Medical, Inc.
G. E Co.

Semba Biosciences, Inc.

Avid 1. News

Energy Performance Specialists Lic
Remington Products Company, L.l.c.

Sub-zero Freezer Co., Inc.

Ems Industrial Inc.
Ems Industrial, Inc.

Bock Water Heaters Inc

12

10

35
150
140

125

105
100
75

45

40

40

35

24

23

22

21

21
18
16
16
13

12

12

700

264

75
63

40



Furniture/Wood

Miscellaneous

335999
335314
335999
335314
337110

337215

337121
337127
337110

337110

337215

337110

339112

339112
339999
339113
339116
339113

339993
339920
339112

339113
339115
339116

339999
339912
339999
339115
339950
339911

339112
339912

All Other Miscellaneous Electrical Equipment

and Component Manufacturing
Relay and Industrial Control Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Electrical Equipment

and Component Manufacturing

Relay and Industrial Control Manufacturing
Wood Kitchen Cabinet and Countertop
Manufacturing

Showcase, Partition, Shelving, and Locker
Manufacturing

Upholstered Household Furniture
Manufacturing

Institutional Furniture Manufacturing
Wood Kitchen Cabinet and Countertop
Manufacturing

Wood Kitchen Cabinet and Countertop
Manufacturing

Showcase, Partition, Shelving, and Locker
Manufacturing '

Wood Kitchen Cabinet and Countertop
Manufacturing

Surgical and Medical Instrument
Manufacturing

Surgical and Medical Instrument
Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing
Surgical Appliance and Supplies
Manufacturing

Dental Laboratories

Surgical Appliance and Supplies
Manufacturing

Fastener, Button, Needle, and Pin
Manufacturing

Sporting and Athletic Goods Manufacturing
Surgical and Medical Instrument
Manufacturing

Surgical Appliance and Supplies
Manufacturing

Ophthalmic Goods Manufacturing

Dental Laboratories

All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing
Silverware and Hollowware Manufacturing
All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing
Ophthalmic Goods Manufacturing

Sign Manufacturing

Jewelry (except Costume) Manufacturing
Surgical and Medical Instrument
Manufacturing

Silverware and Hollowware Manufacturing

Glens Falls Insurance Co
Johnson Controls Inc
Laser Express International
Johnson Controls Inc.
Vendura Solid Surface

Universal Presentations Concepts
Inc

Cottonwood Futons And Furnishing
Smiles Distributors Ltd

Avcore Inc

Trillium Solid Surfaces

Sb Woodcrafters Inc.
Topwrights

Covance Laboratories Inc.

Epicentre Technologies Corporation
Berg Company, Llic.

Burke Labs Inc

Williams Dental Lab

Aljan Company

M. Z Buttonz Efc.
Lifeline International, Inc

Novagen Inc.

Nerites Corporation
Orion Progressive Lens Laborat
Orthodontic Specialists Of Madison

Air-lec Industries Inc

International Laser Engraving, Llc
Hancock Fabrics Inc.

Uw Health

Fast Signs

B R Diamond Suite

Viasys Neurocare Group

Vondra Engraving Inc

33
30
15
10
19

37

20
15
12

12
12
10
1,100

60
60
46
32
27

25
20
16

16
16
16

16
14
14
12
12
11

10
10



6/3/2013
Manufacturers in the City of Madison with 10 or more employees
= HHial -aeaf
. . . Kraft Foods Management
333512 |Machine Tool (Metal Cutting Types) Manufacturing Center-madison 1,750
339112 |Surgical and Medical instrument Manufacturing Covance Laboratories Inc. 1,100
335211 |Electric Housewares and Household Fan Manufacturing giggﬁ?ﬁfgéucw 700
323117 |Books Printing Webcrafters Inc. 560
323110 |Commercial Lithographic Printing Madison Newspapers, Inc. 500
311119 |Other Animal Food Manufacturing Vp Holdings Corp 345
333415 Air-Conditioning and Warm Air Heating Equipment and Research Products 300
Commercial and Industrial Refrigeration Equipment Corporation
335222 |Household Refrigerator and Home Freezer Manufacturing Sub-zero Freezer Co., Inc. 264
332212 |Hand and Edge Tool Manufacturing Fiskars Brands, Inc. 250
332323 |Ornamental and Architectural Metal Work Manufacturing Madison One Holdings 250
311821 |Cookie and Cracker Manufacturing Sara Lee Fresh Bakery 250
Lawn and Garden Tractor and Home Lawn and Garden John Deere Credit
333112 . . ) 250
Equipment Manufacturing Services, Inc.
325998 All Other qucellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Rhodia Inc. 200
Manufacturing
333924 |Industrial Truck, Tractor, Trailer, and Stacker Machinery Collins-sorrentino Inc. 190
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Third Wave Technologies, 179
. . Badgerland Meat And
311611 |Animal (except Poultry) Slaughtering Provisions, Lic 155
311520 [lce Cream and Frozen Dessert Manufacturing Schoep's Ice Cream Co., 150
334210 |Telephone Apparatus Manufacturing Captel, Inc. 150
334516 |Analytical Laboratory Instrument Manufacturing Bruker Axs Inc. 140
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Roche Nimblegen, Inc. 135
. . . . . Becton Dickinson
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Diagnostic Systems 130
334611 |Software Reproducing Sonic Foundry Media 125
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Mirus Bio Corporation 115
334510 |Electromedical and Electrotherapeutic Apparatus Viasys Health Care Inc 105
334611 |Software Reproducing Sony Creative Software Inc. 100
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Fitchburg Research Park 95
325413 |In-Vitro Diagnostic Substance Manufacturing Third Wave Technologies, 95
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Bioproducts For Science 95
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Invitrogen 95
325412 |Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing Eli Lilly And Company 94
323119 [Other Commercial Printing American Printing 90
311520 |Ice Cream and Frozen Dessert Manufacturing Morningstar Foods 82
334290 |Other Communications Equipment Manufacturing Traffic Signing & Marking 75
333411 |Air Purification Equipment Manufacturing Boumatic 75
335312 |Motor and Generator Manufacturing Ems Industrial Inc. 75
335312 |Motor and Generator Manufacturing Ems Industrial, Inc. 63
339112 |Surgical and Medical Instrument Manufacturing Epicentre Technologies 60
339999 |All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing Berg Company, Lic. 60
332212 |Hand and Edge Tool Manufacturing Boumatic Llc 52
333913 |Measuring and Dispensing Pump Manufacturing Franklin Electric Fueling 50




311611 |Animal (except Poultry) Slaughtering Badgerland Meat And 50
339113 |Surgical Appliance and Supplies Manufacturing Burke Labs Inc 46
334413 |Semiconductor and Related Device Manufacturing Alfalight Inc 45
335228 |Other Major Household Appliance Manufacturing Bock Water Heaters Inc 40
334514 |Totalizing Fluid Meter and Counting Device Manufacturing Nicolet Instrument 40
323114 [Quick Printing ‘ Perry Judd's Inc. 40
323110 {Commercial Lithographic Printing R.r. Donnelley & Sons 40
334516 |Analytical Laboratory Instrument Manufacturing Opgen Technologies 40
337215 |Showcase, Partition, Shelving, and Locker Manufacturing gg::é;?sl Ilz;rssentatlons 37
326199 |All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing Newell Rubbermaid Inc. 37
323114 |Quick Printing Fedex Office Print & Ship 35
323116 |Manifold Business Forms Printing Sycom Inc 35
323110 |Commercial Lithographic Printing Wingra Printing 35
334119 |Other Computer Peripheral Equipment Manufacturing Cisco Systems, Inc. 35
305998 All Other M?scellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Safc Pharma 35
Manufacturing
311999 |All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing Specialty Cheese Co. Inc. 35
332312 |Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing Tower Mrl Inc 35
334511 Sear_ch, Detection, Navigation, Guidance, Agronautical, and Locus Inc 35
Nautical System and Instrument Manufacturing
323116 |Manifold Business Forms Printing Standard Register 35
311119 |Other Animal Food Manufacturing Teklad Test Diets 35
311999 |All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing Nabisco 35
323121 |Tradebinding and Related Work Reference Loan Library 34
311812 |Commercial Bakeries Sara Lee Gardner Bakery 34
335999 All Other Miscellaneous'Electrical Equipment and Glens Ealls Insurance Co 33
Component Manufacturing
323113 |Commercial Screen Printing Abc Lettering Lic 32
339116 |Dental Laboratories Williams Dental Lab 32
335314 |Relay and Industrial Control Manufacturing Johnson Controls Inc 30
325411 |Medicinal and Botanical Manufacturing Qordle Boucher Ford 30
Lincoln Mercury
333294 |Food Product Machinery Manufacturing Acme Equipment Corp 30
323110 |Commercial Lithographic Printing Litho Productions, Inc 29
323121 |Tradebinding and Related Work City Of Madison 29
323121 |[Tradebinding and Related Work Demco Media Limited 29
323119 |Other Commercial Printing Belleville Printing Company 29
323110 |Commercial Lithographic Printing Teuteberg Inc 29
323110 |Commercial Lithographic Printing Mastergraphics 29
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing J. Whittier Biologics Inc. 28
323113 |Commercial Screen Printing Top Promotions 28
339113 |Surgical Appliance and Supplies Manufacturing Aljan Company 27
332710 |Machine Shops Jenkins Research & 27
Manufacturing Corporation
311611 |Animal (except Poultry) Slaughtering Oscar Mayer Canada 26
325314 |Fertilizer (Mixing Only) Manufacturing Olds Seed Solutions 25
325120 {Industrial Gas Manufacturing Praxair, Inc 25
311330 |Confectionery Manufacturing from Purchased Chocolate Mauries Fine Chcolates 25
339993 |Fastener, Button, Needle, and Pin Manufacturing M. Z Buttonz Etc. 25
325412 |Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing Cyclin Pharmaceuticals Inc 25




Instrument Manufacturing for Measuring and Testing

334515 Electricity and Electrical Signals Power Designers Usa Lic 24
325414 |Biclogical Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Takara Mirus Bio 23
334510 Electromedical and Electrotherapeutic Apparatus Ge Healthcare Bioscience 23
Manufacturing Bioprocess
325908 All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Danesco Inc. 23
Manufacturing
334119 |Other Computer Peripheral Equipment Manufacturing Convenience Electronics 22
332322 |Sheet Metal Work Manufacturing 3 Star Mechanical Inc 22
325612 |Polish and Other Sanitation Good Manufacturing Tech Enterprises Inc 22
. Evans Industrial
334210 |Telephone Apparatus Manufacturing Gommunications Llc 21
334119 |Other Computer Peripheral Equipment Manufacturing Cisco Systems, Inc. 21
323119 |Other Commercial Printing U.s. Bank 20
337121 |Upholstered Household Furniture Manufacturing Cottonwood Futons And 20
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Mirus Bio, Lic 20
325413 |In-Vitro Diagnostic Substance Manufacturing Bellbrook Labs Llc 20
339920 |Sporting and Athletic Goods Manufacturing Lifeline International, Inc 20
323114 |Quick Printing Xerox Corporation 20
325120 |Industrial Gas Manufacturing Trimac Transportation East 20
332312 |Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing Drax Inc. 20
337110 |Wood Kitchen Cabinet and Countertop Manufacturing Vendura Solid Surface 19
325120 |Industrial Gas Manufacturing Airgas 19
332322 |Sheet Metal Work Manufacturing Madison Truck Equipment, 18
326199 |All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing Rexam Medical Pkg 18
325412 |Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing Solvay Pharmaceutical 18
Managed Care
323119 |Other Commercial Printing Wells Print & Digital 18
325412 |Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing Centrose Llc 18
334419 |Other Electronic Component Manufacturing Customized Support Svc. 18
333515 |Cutting Tool and Machine Tool Accessory Manufacturing Univ. Wscnsin Hosp. Clnics 18
325412 |Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing Scarab Genomics Llc 17
332812 Metal Qoating, Engraving (except Jewelry and Silverware), Industrial Coatings 17
and Allied Services to Manufacturers
339113 |Surgical Appliance and Supplies Manufacturing Nerites Corporation 16
339115 |Ophthalmic Goods Manufacturing Orion Progressive Lens 16
339999 |All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing Air-lec Industries Inc 16
334510 |Electromedical and Electrotherapeutic Apparatus Neuwave Medical, Inc. 16
339116 |Dental Laboratories Orthodontic Specialists Of 16
323114 |Quick Printing Hyperion Studios Inc. 16
323113 |Commercial Screen Printing Top Promotions 16
334517 |Irradiation Apparatus Manufacturing G. E Co. 16
339112 |Surgical and Medical Instrument Manufacturing Novagen Inc. 16
311823 |Dry Pasta Manufacturing Y-knot In Madison inc 15
326199 |All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing Zeier Plastic & Mfg Inc 15
311812 |Commercial Bakeries Einstein And Noah Corp. .15
335999 All Other Miscellane?qﬁ_Electrical Equipment and Laser Express International 15
Component Manufacturing
311612 |Meat Processed from Carcasses Bavaria Sausage Kitchen 15
325612 |Polish and Other Sanitation Good Manufacturing Adaven Marketing Inc 16
311119 |Other Animal Food Manufacturing Country Mix Inc 15
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Fugent Company 15




323110 |Commercial Lithographic Printing University Wisconsin 15
337127 |Institutional Furniture Manufacturing Smiles Distributors Lid 15
323113 |Commercial Screen Printing Top Promotions 15
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Primorigen Biosciences Lic 14
333999 |All Other Miscellaneous General Purpose Machinery Eldon 14
323119 |Other Commercial Printing Tonys Instant Litho Printing 14
325510 |Paint and Coating Manufacturing Surebond Inc 14
339912 |Silverware and Hollowware Manufacturing International Laser 14
339999 |All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing Hancock Fabrics Inc. 14
323114 |Quick Printing Traver Graphics 14
. . . . . Neoclone Biotechnologies
325414 |Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing International 13
323119 |Other Commercial Printing The Printing Partners 13
334516 |Analytical Laboratory Instrument Manufacturing Semba Biosciences, Inc. 13
311811 |Retail Bakeries Tormey & Peterson, Inc 13
337215 |Showcase, Partition, Shelving, and Locker Manufacturing Sb Woodcrafters Inc. 12
339950 !Sign Manufacturing Fast Signs 12
334920 Radio anq Tglevision Eroadcasting and Wireless Avid |. News 12
Communications Equipment Manufacturing
326212 |Tire Retreading Morgan Tire And Auto Inc 12
335110 |Electric Lamp Bulb and Part Manufacturing Energy Performance 12
325611 |Soap and Other Detergent Manufacturing Dot Mfg, Llc 12
339115 {Ophthalmic Goods Manufacturing Uw Health 12
337110 |Wood Kitchen Cabinet and Countertop Manufacturing Avcore Inc 12
325131 |Inorganic Dye and Pigment Manufacturing Poseidon Probes, Llc 12
332510 |Hardware Manufacturing N Point 12
311811 |Retail Bakeries Wi Cheesecakery Inc. 12
311811 |Retail Bakeries Sacramento Bky Bicente 12
333911 |Pump and Pumping Equipment Manufacturing Lmi-liquid Metronics Inc. 12
325412 |Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing Celletech Ltd 12
337110 {Wood Kitchen Cabinet and Countertop Manufacturing Trillium Solid Surfaces 12
325199 |All Other Basic Organic Chemical Manufacturing h?]?:;irosr:nSt'tUte Of Enzyme 12
311811 |Retail Bakeries Panogold Baking Co 12
323114 |Quick Printing Tuttle Lithography Inc 11
326199 |All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing Eldon 11
311811 |Retail Bakeries Cinnabon 11
325414 iBiological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing Cell Line Genetics, Lic 11
339911 |Jewelry (except Costume) Manufacturing B R Diamond Suite 11
323122 |Prepress Services Widen Enterprises Inc. 11
325412 |Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing Cellectar, Inc. 10
339912 |Silverware and Hollowware Manufacturing Vondra Engraving Inc 10
337110 |Wood Kitchen Cabinet and Countertop Manufacturing Topwrights 10
311611 |Animal (except Poultry) Slaughtering Kraft Foods Inc. 10
325120 |Industrial Gas Manufacturing Linde Gas 10
323114 |Quick Printing Fedex Office Print & Ship 10
333512 |Machine Tool (Metal Cutting Types) Manufacturing Buyers Vantage 10
339112 [Surgical and Medical Instrument Manufacturing Viasys Neurocare Group 10
335314 |Relay and Industrial Control Manufacturing Johnson Controls Inc. 10
332710 |Machine Shops Mclain Engineer 10
311811 |Retail Bakeries Greenbush Bakery Inc 10
332813 |Electroplating, Plating, Polishing, Anodizing, and Coloring Northern Plating Co. 10




City of Madison 1 | Regional Breakdown for Your Industries

ZIP Code - ZIP Code Name - 2003 Jobs 2012 Jobs -~ %GChange . . 2013Avg. . 2003 National

, , , e ] Earnings Per Job Location Quotient
53704 Madison 2,629 2,352 (11%) $78,692 1.37
53719 Madison 2,243 1,780 (21%) $75,901 1.65
53713 Madison 1,184 1,009 (15%) $83,669 0.78
53711 Madison 1,101 1,336 21% $83,451 1.12
53716 Madison 904 992 10% $67,020 1.22
53718 Madison 704 635 (10%) 362,266 0.31
53703 Madison 630 376 (40%) $67,274 0.37
53717 Madison 608 548 (10%) $97,956 0.80
53714 Madison 366 178 (51%) $79,849 0.72
53705 Madison 208 182 (13%) $60,509 0.26
53715 Madison 63 62 (2%) $46,595 0.12
53708 Madison 50 33 (34%) $78,448 0.43
53701 Madison 49 32 (35%) $78,370 0.54
53707 Madison 40 26 (35%) $78,422 1.05
53706 Madison <10 <10 - - -
53702 Madison 0 0 0% $0 0.00

Total 10,788 9,547 (12%) $77,163
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